

KANSAS CORPORATION COMMISSION OIL & GAS CONSERVATION DIVISION

ORIGINA September 1998
Must Be Typed

WELL COMPLETION FORM WELL HISTORY - DESCRIPTION OF WELL & LEASE

4/02/10

Operator: License # 4058	API No. 15 - 065-23,388 ~ 00-00
Name: American Warrior, Inc.	County: Graham
Address: P. O. Box 399	SENWSW_Sec. 1 Twp. 8 S. R. 22 East West
City/State/Zip: Garden City, KS 67846	4780 FOLL (1777)
Purchaser: NCRA	1400 FIAN (10 30
Operator Contact Person: Joe Smith	GS-VCC-No-leet from E W (circle one) Line of Section
Phone: (620) 275-2963	Footages Calculated from Nearest Outside Section Corner:
Contractor: Name: Discovery Drilling Co, Inc.	(circle one) NE SE NW SW Lease Name: MILLER Well #: 2-1
31548	Field Name: WILDCAT
Wellsite Geologist: Jason Alm	
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	Producing Formation: ARBUCKLE
Designate Type of Completion: New Well Re-Entry Workover	Elevation: Ground: 2144' Kelly Bushing: 2152'
	Total Depth: 3880' Plug Back Total Depth: 3765'
Oil SWD SIOW Temp. Abd.	Amount of Surface Pipe Set and Cemented at 211 Feet
Gas ENHR SIGW	Multiple Stage Cementing Collar Used? ✓ Yes □ No
Dry Other (Core, WSW, Expl., Cathodic, etc)	If yes, show depth set 1682 Feet
If Workover/Re-entry: Old Well Info as follows:	If Alternate II completion, cement circulated from 1682'
Operator:	feet depth to SURFACE w/ 120 sx cmt.
Well Name:	Drilling Fluid Management Plan SUN 14 104205
Original Comp. Date: Original Total Depth: ((Data must be collected from the Reserve Pil)
Deepening Re-perf Conv. to Enhr./SWD	Chloride content 9,000 ppm Fluid volume 240 bbls
Plug Back Plug Back Total Depth	Dewatering method used Evaporated
Commingled Docket No.	
Dual Completion Docket NoONFIDENTIAL	Location of fluid disposal if hauled offsite:
Other (SWD or Enhr.?) Docket NoAPR 1 2 2008	Operator Name:
1-17-08 1-23-08 2-19-08	Lease Name: License No.:
Spud Date or Date Reached TD Completion Date or	Quarter Sec TwpS. R East West
Recompletion Date Recompletion Date	County: Docket No.:
Information of side two of this form will be held confidential for a period of 1	the Kansas Corporation Commission, 130 S. Market - Room 2078, Wichita, er or conversion of a well. Rule 82-3-130, 82-3-106 and 82-3-107 apply. It months if requested in writing and submitted with the form (see rule 82-3-104 and geologist well report shall be attached with this form. ALL CEMENTING . Submit CP-111 form with all temporarily abandoned wells.
All requirements of the statutes, rules and regulations promulgated to regula nerein are complete and correct to the best of my knowledge.	ate the oil and gas industry have been fully complied with and the statements
Signature My & Min	KCC Office Use ONLY
Fitle: Compliance Coordinator Date: 4-1-08	Letter of Confidentiality Received
Subscribed and sworn to before me thisday of	If Denied, Yes Date:
20.08.	Wireline Log Received
	KUHLMEIER Geologist Report Received RECEIVED
Notary Public Notary Put	blic-State of Kansas UIC Distribution KANSAS CORPORATION COMM
Date Commission Expires: My Appt. Expires	09-12-09
	APR 0 3 2008

Side Two

CONFIDENTIAL

Operator Name: Am	erican Warrior,	Inc.		Lease	e Name:	MILLER		Well #: 2-1					
Sec Twp	S. R. 22		✓ West	Count	y: Grah	ıam		***************************************					
NSTRUCTIONS: S ested, time tool ope emperature, fluid red Electric Wireline Log	n and closed, flowi covery, and flow rai	ng and shut-i es if gas to s	n pressures, urface test, a	whether s along with	hut-in pr	essure reached	static level, hyd	rostatic pressi	tests giving interval ures, bottom hole ded. Attach copy of all				
Orill Stem Tests Take		∠ Yes	es No Log Formation (Top					pp), Depth and Datum					
Samples Sent to Geo	ological Survey	Yes	✓ No		Nam			Тор	Datum				
Cores Taken	,	Yes			Bas	Anhydrite		1686 1720	+466 -422				
Electric Log Run		✓ Yes	☐ No		Top			3122	- 4 22 -970				
(Submit Copy)						bner		3332	-1180				
ist All E. Logs Run:					Toro			3353	-1201				
Dual Induction	Log, Dual Co	mpensate	d Porosit	ty	Lan			3365	-1213				
Log, Microresis					ВКС	•		3567	-1415				
					Arbu	uckle		3668	-1516				
		Report a		RECORD	✓ Ne urface, inte	ew Used ermediate, produc	ction, etc.						
Purpose of String	Size Hole Drilled	Size (Casing n O.D.)	Weig Lbs.	ght	Setting Depth	Type of	# Sacks	Type and Percent				
Surface Pipe	12-1/4"	8-5/8"		20#	/ FL.	211'	Common	Used 150sx	Additives 2% Gel & 3% CC				
Production Pipe	7-7/8"	5-1/2"		14#		3765'	EA/2	150 sx					
			ADDITIONAL	CEMENTIN	NG / SQL	JEEZE RECORI	<u> </u>						
Purpose: Perforate	Depth Top Bottom		Cement	#Sacks	Used			Percent Additive:	s				
Protect Casing Plug Back TD				00	e RAPE	NTIAL							
Plug Off Zone				COL	MAILINE	NTVAL 2 2008							
-				1	PR I	R RAS							
Shots Per Foot	PERFORAT Specify	ION RECORD Footage of Eac	- Bridge Plug: h Interval Perf	s Set/Type	K	C Acid, Fra	cture, Shot, Cemen		rd Depth				
	3765' to 3880' C	Н						<u> </u>					
							······································						
			·				· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·						

UBING RECORD 2-3/		Set At	3	Packer At 750'		Liner Run	Yes V No						
ate of First, Resumerd	Production, SWD or E	nhr. Pi	oducing Meth	(Flowing	Pumpir	ng Gas Lif	t 📝 Othe	er (Explain)				
stimated Production Per 24 Hours	Oil N/A	Bbls.	Gas N	Acf .	Water N/A	r Bi	ols. G	ias-Oil Ratio	Gravity				
isposition of Gas	METHOD OF C					Production Inter-	val						
Vented Sold	Used on Lease		Open Hole	Perf.	ارا ∪	ually Comp.	_	L'AL1	RECEIVED				
(If vented, Subi			Other (Specify		Di	Jally Comp.	Commingled	KAN	SAS CORPORATION CO				
									APR 0 3 2008				

CONSERVATION DIVISION WICHITA, KS



CHARGE TO:	American	Warner	7	
ADDRESS			- F- F-7 (·
NEW OTATE SIG				

TICKET FOR

Nº 13319

	vices,	inc.	C	ITY, STATE,	ZIP CC	DDE				i i					PAGE	OF /	
SERVICE LOCATIONS 1. //a / / / / / / / / / / / / / / / / /		TICKET TYPE COLUMN SERVICE SALES WELL TYPE	ONTRACT	TOR WE	LL CA	Miller Well Service TEGORY JOBPU	RIG NAME/NO.	5	SHIPPED NA	DELIVERED T	tun	25.55	OF	ATE C - C RDER NO. ELL LOCATION	8	NER Same	
REFERRAL LOCATION		INVOICE INSTRUC	TIONS	Ly				,,		,				2			Tariff Thermal
PRICE REFERENCE		Y REFERENCE/ NUMBER	LOC	ACCOUNTIN	G DF		DESCRIPTION			QTY.	U/M	QTY.	U/M	UNIT		AMOUN	
100			1			MILEAGE # 34	Picker			50	150				1150		700
167			1		,	Port Collar to	I Restal W/s	rsta		. 1	10			4/0	000	400	10
	<u> </u>		_		ļ												
			-		ļ		- · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·								 	報節 ()。	4
			+-		<u> </u>						\vdash		 		<u> </u>		1 -
-/ANGAC	RECEIVE	- Commission															
RANSAS	CORPORATION		<u> </u>									·			- İ	. Neg	1
, section	APR 0 3 20	08						· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·			1				 		
C	ONSERVATION DI					·									İ		
																	. [
											<u>i </u>	1 (1)					
the terms and con	ditions on the re	verse side her	eof whic	ch include	, [REMIT PAY	MENT TO:	WITHOU	T BREAKI	PERFORMED DOWN?	AGR	EE DECIDED	DIS- AGREI	PAGE	OTAL	475	0
but are not limite LIMITED WARR MUST BE SIGNED BY CO	ANTY provision	ns.		NIIY, and	<u>'</u>	SWIFT SER	VICES, INC.	MET YOU	ERSTOOL UR NEEDS RVICE WA RMED WIT	S? ·							1565 1977
START OF WORK OR DI	ELIVERY OF GOODS	By Nick A	10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 1			P.O. BO NESS CITY		WE OPE AND PER CALCUL SATISFA	RATED TH REPORMED ATIONS ACTORILY	HE EQUIPMEN JOB 7	r			Grat TA	55%	22	20
DATE SIGNED		ME SIGNED		□ A.M. □ P.M.		785-79		ARE YOU		ED WITH OUR YES TOMER DID NO		□ NÖ	. , .	тот		497	120

SWIFT OPERATOR

Mark ha

APPROVAL

The customer hereby acknowledges receipt of the materials and services listed on this ticket

Thank You!



SWIFT OPERATOR

CHARGE TO:	Anne	ear Warin	- 7.	
ADDRESS				
CITY STATE ZIE	CODE			

TICKET N2 13318

PAGE	OF
1	

TOAST TIPE CONTRACTOR	<u> </u>	71CC3, 1	.,	1.										[]			<u> </u>
TOMESTYPE CONTRACTOR BONAMEND SUPPED BELIVERED TO GROEN ON WELL LOCATION WELL TYPE WELL CATEGORY DOPPHPOSE WELL FEMALE NO. WELL FEMALE NO. WELL LOCATION WELL TYPE WELL CATEGORY OPENPOSE WELL FEMALE NO. WELL CONTROL OF THE PROCESS	SERVICE LOCATIONS				LE	ASE		COUNTY/PARISH	ISTATE	CITY			ŢĊ	DATE	low	NER	
RECEIVED RECEIV	1. May. As		12,	- 2	ľ	,	William	Grahas	1.5					26.00	. .	Sume	
REFERRAL COATION MICL PERMIT NO. MICL APERON NO. MICL APERON NO. MICL APERON NO. MICH APERON NO. MICH APERON NO. MICH ACCOUNTING PROCE PART NUMBER I DESCRIPTION MILEAGE AMOUNT PROCE PART NUMBER AMOUNT PROCE PART NUMBER MILEAGE PART NUMBER MILEAGE AMOUNT PROCE MILEAGE PART NUMBER MILEAGE AMOUNT PROCE PART NUMBER MILEAGE PART NUMBER MILEAGE PART NUMBER MILEAGE PART NUMBER MILEAGE AMOUNT PROCE PART NUMBER MILEAGE PART NUMBE	2. Was 6/ts	Ki	TICKET TYPE CON	TRACT	ror		<u> </u>				ro,		. 0		-		
REFERRAL COATION MICL PERMIT NO. MICL APERON NO. MICL APERON NO. MICL APERON NO. MICH APERON NO. MICH APERON NO. MICH ACCOUNTING PROCE PART NUMBER I DESCRIPTION MILEAGE AMOUNT PROCE PART NUMBER AMOUNT PROCE PART NUMBER MILEAGE PART NUMBER MILEAGE AMOUNT PROCE MILEAGE PART NUMBER MILEAGE AMOUNT PROCE PART NUMBER MILEAGE PART NUMBER MILEAGE PART NUMBER MILEAGE PART NUMBER MILEAGE AMOUNT PROCE PART NUMBER MILEAGE PART NUMBE			SERVICE SALES	1	Francis,	W.	11 Samuel		VIA /3	r / al.	ting					Ž.	
REFERENCE SECONANT REFERENCE OF ACCOUNTING PROCE PART NUMBER OF COCK ACCT OF DESCRIPTION OTV. UM OTV. UM OTV. UM PROCE AMOUNT REFERENCE PART NUMBER OF COCK ACCT OF DESCRIPTION OTV. UM OTV. UM OTV. UM PROCE NAME OF COCK ACCT OF DESCRIPTION OTV. UM OTV. UM PROCE NAME OF COCK ACCT OF DESCRIPTION OT OTTO TO THE PROCE NAME OF COCK ACCT OF DESCRIPTION OT OTTO TO THE PROCE NAME OF COCK ACCT OF DESCRIPTION OT OTTO TO THE PROCE NAME OF COCK ACCT OF DESCRIPTION OT OTTO TO THE PROCE NAME OF COCK ACCT OF THE PROCE OF T	3.		WELL TYPE	,	√ WE	LL CA				WELL PERMI	T NO.		٧	WELL LOCATION			
RECERVED SECONDARY REFERENCE IN ACCOUNTING DESCRIPTION DIVISION IN THE SIGNED ACCOUNTING DESCRIPTION DESCRIPTION DIVISION DI DIVISION DIVISION DIVISION DIVISION DIVISION DIVISION DIVISION DIVISION DI DIVISION DIVISION DI DIVISIONO DI	4		0	<i>[[</i>	10). p ~ .	open at les	nort fort Collar									
RECEIVED KANSAS CORPORATION DURISON APR 0 3 2008 CONSERVATION DURISON APR 0 3 2008 CONSERVATION DURISON APR 0 3 2008 CONSERVATION DURISON CONSERVATION DURISON APR 0 3 2008 CONSERVATION DURISON CONSERVATION DUR	REFERRAL LOCATION		INVOICE INSTRUCTION	ONS						-							
MILEAGE 3 ILLEGAL TERMS: Customer hereby acknowledges and agrees to the terms and conditions on the reverse side hereof which include, but are not limited to, PAYMENT, RELEASE, INDEMNITY, and LIMITED WARRANTY provisions. SWIFT SERVICES, INC. P.O. BOX 466 NESS CITY, KS 67560 N								DESCRIPTION		QTY.	U/M	QTY.	U/M			AMOUNT	
RECEIVED RECEIV				1			MILEAGE // 3			70	21	,		4	1.6	280	100
RECEIVED 2 SMD C APR 0 3 2008 CONSERVATION DIVISION CONSERVATION DIVISION APR 0 3 2008 CONSERVATION DIVISION CONSERVATION DIVISION CONSERVATION DIVISION APR 0 3 2008 CONSERVATION DIVISION CONSERVATION CONSERVAT	472		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	1			Para Charge	. Onto	1/04)	1	1 31	1682	/	1286		1250	100
RECEIVED KANSAS CORPORATION COMMUSSION APR 0 3 2008 CONSERVATION DIVISION WICHTA, KS 2 D SURVEY AGREE BEGILDED AGREE OUN DIS SURVEY AGREE OUN DIS WICHTA, KS 2 D CONSERVATION DIVISION SURVEY AGREE OUN DIS SURVEY AGREE OUN DIS WITHOUT REPEATORMED WITHOUT REPEATORMED WITHOUT REPEATOR DIVISION WITHOUT REPEATOR WITHOUT DELAY? WE UNDERSTOOD AND WITHOUT REPEATOR WITHOUT DELAY? WE OPERATED THE EQUIPMENT TAX TAX TAX TAX TAX TAX TAX T			·					· <u> </u>			<u> </u>		<u> </u>				1
RECEIVED KANSAS CORPORATION COMMUSSION APR 0 3 2008 CONSERVATION DIVISION WICHTA, KS 2 D SURVEY AGREE BEGILDED AGREE OUN DIS SURVEY AGREE OUN DIS WICHTA, KS 2 D CONSERVATION DIVISION SURVEY AGREE OUN DIS SURVEY AGREE OUN DIS WITHOUT REPEATORMED WITHOUT REPEATORMED WITHOUT REPEATOR DIVISION WITHOUT REPEATOR WITHOUT DELAY? WE UNDERSTOOD AND WITHOUT REPEATOR WITHOUT DELAY? WE OPERATED THE EQUIPMENT TAX TAX TAX TAX TAX TAX TAX T						<u> </u>					1		 		<u> </u>		-
RECEIVED KANSAS CORPORATION COMMUSSION APR 0 3 2008 CONSERVATION DIVISION WICHTA, KS 2 D SURVEY AGREE BEGILDED AGREE OUN DIS SURVEY AGREE OUN DIS WICHTA, KS 2 D CONSERVATION DIVISION SURVEY AGREE OUN DIS SURVEY AGREE OUN DIS WITHOUT REPEATORMED WITHOUT REPEATORMED WITHOUT REPEATOR DIVISION WITHOUT REPEATOR WITHOUT DELAY? WE UNDERSTOOD AND WITHOUT REPEATOR WITHOUT DELAY? WE OPERATED THE EQUIPMENT TAX TAX TAX TAX TAX TAX TAX T						ļ.	11 5				1_		╁	15	100	1675	مما.
RECEIVED APR 8 3 2008 / CONSERVATION DIVISION WICHTA, KS 2 Droving REMIT PAYMENT TO: SURVEY AGREE DECIDED A	230			2			SMD Com.	名 ** %		125	5/15			13	120	150	
APR 8 3 2008 / CONSERVATION DIVISION WICHITA, KB 2 Description WICHITA, KB SURVEY AGREE DECIDED AGREE DECIDED AGREE DECIDED AGREE DECIDED AGREE DECIDED AGREE DECIDED AGREE DECIDED AGREE DECIDED AGREE DECIDED AGREE DECIDED AGREE WITHOUT REACCOMY WE UNDERSTOOD AND MET YOUR REACCOMY WE UNDERSTOOD AND MET YOUR REACCOMY WE UNDERSTOOD AND MET YOUR REACCOMY WE UNDERSTOOD AND MET YOUR RECORD AND MET YOUR RECORD AND MET YOUR RECORD AND WE YOUR RECO	- 276			2			Phooto			€.0	te!		<u> </u>		25	62	10
APR 0 3 2008 CONSERVATION DIVISION 2	KANSAS C	RECEIVED ORPORATION CO	MMISSION								<u> </u>		1				<u>i</u>
LEGAL TERMS: Customer hereby acknowledges and agrees to the terms and conditions on the reverse side hereof which include, but are not limited to, PAYMENT, RELEASE, INDEMNITY, and LiMITED WARRANTY provisions. QUISTOMER OR CUSTOMER OR CUSTOMER ACCEPTANCE OF MATERIALS AND SERVICES TIME SIGNED ACCEPTANCE DECLIFY AGREE UN- OUR EQUIPMENT PERFORMED WITHOUT BREAKDOWN? WE UNDERSTOOD AND MET YOUR NEEDS? OUR SERVICEWAS PERFORMED WITHOUT DELAY? WE OPERATED THE EQUIPMENT AND PERFORMED WITHOUT DELAY? REPORT THE EQUIPMENT AND PERFORMED WITHOUT DELAY? ARE YOU SATISFIED WITHOUT SERVICE? ARE YOU SATISFIE											<u>i </u>		i_		j .		
LEGAL TERMS: Customer hereby acknowledges and agrees to the terms and conditions on the reverse side hereof which include, but are not limited to, PAYMENT, RELEASE, INDEMNITY, and LIMITED WARRANTY provisions. AUST BE SIGNED BY CUSTOMER OR CUSTOMER OR CUSTOMER AGREE/PAGE TOTAL P.O. BOX 466 NESS CITY, KS 67560 785-798-2300 REMIT PAYMENT TO: SURVEY AGREE DECIDED AGREE PAGE TOTAL HOT BOX WE UNDERSTOOD AND MET YOUR NEEDS? OUR SERVICE WAS PERFORMED WITHOUT DELAY? WE OPERATED THE EQUIPMENT AND PERFORMED JOB CALCULATIONS SATISFACTORILY? ARE YOU SATISFIED WITH OUR SERVICE? OUR SERVICE WAS PERFORMED WITHOUT DELAY? WE OPERATED THE EQUIPMENT AND PERFORMED JOB CALCULATIONS SATISFACTORILY? ARE YOU SATISFIED WITH OUR SERVICE? OUR SERVICE WAS PERFORMED WITHOUT DELAY? WE OPERATED THE EQUIPMENT AND PERFORMED JOB CALCULATIONS SATISFACTORILY? ARE YOU SATISFIED WITH OUR SERVICE? OUR STERVICE OF MATERIALS AND SERVICES TOTAL 1509 35					:						1				1.		
LEGAL TERMS: Customer hereby acknowledges and agrees to the terms and conditions on the reverse side hereof which include, but are not limited to, PAYMENT, RELEASE, INDEMNITY, and LIMITED WARRANTY provisions. WIFT SERVICES, INC. P.O. BOX 466 NESS CITY, KS 67560 TIME SIGNED TOTAL TOT	√ √ CON	SERVATION DIVIS	SION	2			Comment Six	vice Charge		266	_			/	154 	250	100
LEGAL TERMS: Customer hereby acknowledges and agrees to the terms and conditions on the reverse side hereof which include, but are not limited to, PAYMENT, RELEASE, INDEMNITY, and LIMITED WARRANTY provisions. AUST BE SIGNED BY CUSTOMER OR CUSTOMER'S AGENT, PRIOR TO, START OF WORK OR DELIVERY OF GOODS AND TIME SIGNED TIME SIGNED TIME SIGNED TIME SIGNED TOTAL PAGE TOTAL PAGE TOTAL HOUS BOURMENT PERFORMED WITHOUT BEAKDOWN? WE UNDERSTOOD AND MET YOUR NEEDS? OUR EQUIPMENT PERFORMED WITHOUT BREAKDOWN? WE UNDERSTOOD AND MET YOUR NEEDS? OUR SERVICE WAS OUR SERVIC	4 / Ž			2		<u>L</u>	Drugge				3		<u> </u>	1	ے ا	684	172
the terms and conditions on the reverse side hereof which include, but are not limited to, PAYMENT, RELEASE, INDEMNITY, and LIMITED WARRANTY provisions. AUST BE SIGNED BY CUSTOMER OR CUSTOMER'S AGENT, PRIOR TO, START OF WORK OR DELIVERY OF GOODS. DATE SIGNED TIME SIGNED TIME SIGNED TIME SIGNED TIME SIGNED TIME SIGNED TIME SIGNED TOTAL LEGAL TERMS:	Customer here	eby acknowledge	s and	dagrees to	۱ د		A AFRIT TO				REE DECIDE	DIS AGRI	cc i	. - ai	4401	182	
but are not limited to, PAYMENT, RELEASE, INDEMNITY, and LIMITED WARRANTY provisions. SWIFT SERVICES, INC. P.O. BOX 466 NESS CITY, KS 67560 785-798-2300 CUSTOMER ACCEPTANCE OF MATERIALS AND SERVICES Time signed by Customer hereby acknowledges receipt of the materials and services listed on this ticket.	the terms and con	ditions on the re	everse side hereo	fwhi	ch include	.	REMIT PAY	MENTIO:						PAGE IU	AL .		
SWIFT SERVICES, INC. P.O. BOX 466 NESS CITY, KS 67560 TIME SIGNED TIME SIGNED TIME SIGNED TOTAL CUSTOMER ACCEPTANCE OF MATERIALS AND SERVICES TOTAL TOTAL SWIFT SERVICES, INC. P.O. BOX 466 NESS CITY, KS 67560 TOTAL TOTAL MET YOUR NEEDS? OUR SERVICE WAS PERFORMED WITHOUT DELAY? WE OPERATED THE EQUIPMENT AND PERFORMED JOB CALCULATIONS SATISFACTORILY? ARE YOU SATISFIED WITH OUR SERVICE? ARE YOU SATI	but are not limited	d to, PAYMEN	T. RELEASE, IN	DEM	NITY, and	d	*		WE UNDERST	OOD AND	+		+-			-	†
P.O. BOX 466 NESS CITY, KS 67560 TIME SIGNED TIME SIGNED TIME SIGNED TOTAL P.O. BOX 466 NESS CITY, KS 67560 TAX TOTAL TOTAL TOTAL CUSTOMER ACCEPTANCE OF MATERIALS AND SERVICES The customer hereby acknowledges receipt of the materials and services listed on this ticket.	LIMITED WARR	ANTY provisio	ns.			1	SWIFT SER	VICES INC	OUR SERVICE	WAS	_		+	-			i
NESS CITY, KS 67560 TIME SIGNED TIME SIGNED TIME SIGNED TOTAL TOTAL NESS CITY, KS 67560 TOTAL AUST BE SIGNED BY CL	JSTOMER OR CUST	OMER'S AGENT, PRIO	R TO,		7	•	•						Graha	2073	n,		
TIME SIGNED AM. 785-798-2300 ARE YOU SATISFIED WITH OUR SERVICE? YES NO CUSTOMER ACCEPTANCE OF MATERIALS AND SERVICES The customer hereby acknowledges receipt of the materials and services listed on this ticket.	START OF WORK OR DE	ELIVERY OF GOODS	The Latter Di		r		P.O. BO	JX 466	AND PERFORI	MED JOB S	". I.			TAX	-07	107	153
TIME SIGNED AM. 785-798-2300 PYES NO CUSTOMER ACCEPTANCE OF MATERIALS AND SERVICES The customer hereby acknowledges receipt of the materials and services listed on this ticket.	K. T. Sart	1				- [NESS CITY	' KS 67560	SATISFACTOR	ILY?	l l			5.55	10		
CUSTOMER ACCEPTANCE OF MATERIALS AND SERVICES The customer hereby acknowledges receipt of the materials and services listed on this ticket.	DATE SIGNED		IME SIGNED			\dashv	* * *		ARE TOU SAT		K SERVIC						
	7 6 0		·		EP P.M.	\dashv	/85-/9	8-2300		USTOMER DID N	OT WISH	TO RESPOND)	TOTAL	, i	4509	135
			CUSTOME	RACC	EPTANCE	OF MA	TERIALS AND SERVICES	The customer hereby acknow	wledges receipt of	of the materials a	and serv	ices listed on	this ticke	et.			
	SWIFT OPERATOR	Mik	We ford		AP	PROV	L									Thank?	You!

America America	o. Warr	er Fac	WELL NO.	1-2			Her	JOB TYPE Control TICKET NO. 13318
CHART NO.	TIME	RATE (BPM)	VOLUME (BBL) (GAL)	PUN	APS C	PRESSUF TUBING	E (PSI)	DESCRIPTION OF OPERATION AND MATERIALS
	1030	en de en						onlos setup Trks
	,		, e		· .		1 1 1 1	
								23 x 5 2"
								P.C. @ 1682
					: · ·			
1 (1)								Locate P.C.
4- 13 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2	1130						1660	Tost Csa
								Open P.C.
	1140	4	5"			port of the		Take injection ruty
	1145	4	0			200		Start Coment
	1360	4 -	60	1	Ī.	نمئ کا خب		Circulate Comment prairie wing Lt
	1701	4 -	6:10			280		End Comed Stort Displacement
•	1203		6					Convot Displaced
								Mase CC.
	1207					·	1000	Tost Caring
,		-						Riva 3 7s
: .	1220	3.5	0				13.0	Bruerse out
	1225		18					W.lolloun
		:				1. n.	ĵ	
					آخانات	ENDER TH	1	
				(il,it.	
	18.							125 ele SMD
						· (66.4)		inc. 20 sks 5 MD
				·				DEOCNED
	1							RECEIVED KANSAS CORPORATION COMMISSION
								APR 0.3 2008
						÷		
η,								CONSERVATION DIVISION WICHITA, KS
								Thoch you
						·		
								Nich, Josh F. & Kob
			1					



CHARGE TO:	CAN WA	PAGINA -	INC.	
ADDRESS				

TICKET

Nº 13191

OF
9

Services	, IIIC.					
SERVICE COCATIONS	WELL/PROJECT NO.	LEASE	COUNTY/PARISH	STATE CITY	DATE OWNER	
1. Haps, KS.	<u> </u>	Miller	Graham	松	1-23-08	
2. NossCele Ks	TICKET TYPE CONTRACTO	R	RIG NAME/NO.	SHIPPED DELIVERED TO	ORDER NO.	
	SERVICE DISCO	ion Dra	#/	VIACT NW/BALLO &	\(\sqrt{\sq}}\sqrt{\sq}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}	
3.	WELL TYPE	WELL CATEGORY	JOB PURPOSE	WELL PERMIT NO.	WELL LOCATION	
4.	011-3WD	Dovelopement	1 Coment Longstring			
REFERRAL LOCATION	INVOICE INSTRUCTIONS	. ,				
PRICE SECOI	NDARY REFERENCE/ AC	COUNTING	DESCRIPTION		UNIT AMOUNT	

PRICE	SECONDARY REFERENCE/		ACCOUNTING	_	DESCRIPTION	QTY.	T U/M	QTY.	U/M	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	s
REFERENCE	PART NUMBER	roc	ACCT	DF	,,	uii.	I U/M	QII.	I U/M	PRICE		T
57 <i>5</i>	<u> </u>	1		$oxed{oxed}$	MILEAGE # 186	60	Mi		<u> </u>	701	340	<u>e</u>
578		1		<u></u>	Pump Chango - Longstring @		ra	3762	F.	125000	1250	00
221		1			Liquid KCL	2	981			26/0	52	la
281		1			Mud Auch 35	500	5MZ			25	375	100
290		1			D-AiR	2	1 1984			3200	64	ba
402		1			Centralizes 5/2 3	8	loa	5岁	m	10000	800	ha
403		1			Cemout Booker	1	l _{sa}	51/2	1,-	30000	300	20
404	RECEIVED	1			Port Collar	1	100	51/2	N	230000	2300	bo
405	CANSAS CORPORATION COMMISSI	101			Formation Bokor Slace	(69	5-1/2	امًا	140000	1900	100
401c	APR 0 3 2008	1			Lateh Down Plug + Battle		00	51/2	ابترا	23500	235	m
`	CONSERVATION DIVISION WICHITA, KS	-		-	. 3		 		-			
AL TERMS	Customer hereby acknowledg		1	\perp	SUF	RVEY	AG	REE DECIDE	DIS-		P.1 7016	100

LEGAL TERMS: Customer hereby acknowledges and agrees to the terms and conditions on the reverse side hereof which include, but are not limited to, **PAYMENT**, **RELEASE**, **INDEMNITY**, and **LIMITED WARRANTY** provisions.

MUST BE SIGNED BY CUSTOMER OR CUSTOMER'S AGENT PRIOR TO START OF WORK OR DELIVERY OF GOODS

X DATE SIGNED TIME SIGNED AM.

REMIT PAYMENT TO:

SWIFT SERVICES, INC. P.O. BOX 466 NESS CITY, KS 67560 785-798-2300

SURVEY	AGREE	UN- DECIDED	DIS- AGREE	PAGE TOTAL	P. 1 7016 PZ= 3594	8
OUR EQUIPMENT PERFORMED WITHOUT BREAKDOWN?	l		ł		P. 2. 33 11	
WE UNDERSTOOD AND MET YOUR NEEDS?				subtotal	18618	18
OUR SERVICE WAS PERFORMED WITHOUT DELAY?					•	
WE OPERATED THE EQUIPMENT AND PERFORMED JOB CALCULATIONS SATISFACTORILY?				Graham TAX 9 5.55%	466	0.5
ARE YOU SATISFIED WITH OUR SE		NO			1. 076	
CUSTOMER DID NOT	WISH TO R	RESPOND		TOTAL	11,076	کر ا

CUSTOMER ACCEPTANCE OF MATERIALS AND SERVICES The customer hereby acknowledges receipt of the materials and services listed on this ticket.

SWIFT OPERATOR

APPROVAL

CITY, STATE, ZIP CODE

Thank You!



TICKET CONTINUATION

TICKET No. /3/9/

PO Box 466 Ness City, KS 67560 Off: 785-798-2300

SMERICAN WARRIOF, TWO

WELL 1-2 Miller DATE - 23-08 PAGE OF

Services	, Inc.	Off: 785-	798-2300		American Warrior, INC	1-2 MILLER		<u> </u>	
PRICE REFERENCE	SECONDARY REFEREN PART NUMBER	CEZ BIZACI TOOL	COUNTING S	TIMEN	DESCRIPTION SERVICE	ESTREE NOME	CONSTRUCTO	्रिशस्त्र इसस्य	i Wonth i
325		2	·	ΙΙ	Stampad Laword EA-2		15510 165	12 50	2062 50
276		2			Flocale 1/4 /sk	1/2 1/55	445	/125-	52 50
283		2			Salt 10%	825/1/25		20 .	165 00
284		2			Laberal 5%	776 /bs	8 5ks	3000	240,00
285		2			CFR-1 /2 %	78 165		750	35/100
							t t		4 1 1-25
						<u> </u>	<u>i</u>		<u> </u>
									7, 14
						 			
							<u> </u>		<u>l</u>
								i	
						 			<u> </u>
-						1			•
			<u> </u>			 	-		
				ļ		 			
	ECEIVED			ļ		T		<u> </u>	
KANSAS CO	RPORATION COMMISSION			<u> </u>			 		
AP	R 0 3 2008			ļ					
	RVATION DIVISION			_		 			<u> </u>
	VICHITA, KS								
				 			<u> </u>	 	
	·					+			<u> </u>
				 	SERVICE CHARGE	CHBIC FEFT		() =	2212
58/		2	_	 	MILEAGE! TOTAL WEIGHT LOADED, MILES	TON MILES	Ks	/25	20625
583		2	<u> </u>		CHARGE 17231 15 60	5/10.9	3	/10/	516193
		-					CONTIN	UATIONTOTAL	3594,18

SWIFT Services, Inc. **JOB LOG** WELL NO. JOB TYPE CMT-LONGOTTING CUSTOMER LANGUER THE TICKET NO. Miller VOLUME (BBL) (GAL) PUMPS PRESSURE (PSI) CHART NO. RATE (BPM) DESCRIPTION OF OPERATION AND MATERIALS T C TUBING CASING 1400 17.30 Bilir @ 1686 #35 Bad Twools ~ leave out 1910 1915 Drop Pke shue brassha 1945 X M PtR Shor W/ Trk - Mud Plu 2000 1200 12 22 400 Vac 36 COM 2025 900 Are play down. 5 800 Plus - Gry hobb 2040 1500 2042 2045 RECEIVED KANSAS CORPORATION COMMISSION APR 0 3 2008 CONSERVATION DIVISION WICHITA, KS

ALLIED CEMENTING CO., INC. 29615

REMIT TO P.O. BOX 31	·	SER	VICE POINT	
RUSSELL, KANSAS 67665			1155	2//
DATE / -17-08 SEC. / TWP. RANGE C.	ALLED OUT	ON LOCATION	JOB START	JOB FINISH
LEASE Mille R WELL # 1-2 LOCATION Boque	d 18 JCT	241	COUNTY	STATE
OLD OR NEW (Circle one)	V 10 89	<u> </u>	CINCOLO	N/HC4D
CONTRACTOR DISCOVERY Rig#/	OWNER			
TYPE OF JOB SURFACE T.D. 211	CEMENT		л .	
CASING SIZE 85/8 DEPTH 21	AMOUNT ORI	DERED <u> 156</u>)≤K (°C	om
TUBING SIZE DEPTH		2% GE	14	
DRILL PIPE DEPTH		3% CC		
TOOL DEPTH PRES. MAX MINIMUM	COMMON	150	@ 12,15	1822.5
PRES. MAX MINIMUM MEAS. LINE SHOE JOINT	POZMIX	7,5,-	_ @ 	
CEMENT LEFT IN CSG. 15	GEL	·3	@ 18.2	54.3
PERFS.	CHLORIDE _	5-	@ 51.00	255 00
DISPLACEMENT 123/BBL	ASC		_ @	
EQUIPMENT /			_@	
	ENTIAL		@ @	
PUMPTRUCK CEMENTER STRAY CONTROL	2000			
# 398 HELPER GARY	5 500g		_ @	
BULK TRUCK	1CC		_ @	
# 410 DRIVER TRAVIS BULK TRUCK			_ @	
# DRIVER		07-10	$-\frac{@}{2}$	- 712 90
	HANDLING	8 TOTAL SI	<u></u>	990 40
REMARKS:	MILEAGE 70	1011 mile	TOTA	- 1/31 -
	DEPTH OF JO	SERVI	<u></u>	
	PUMP TRUCK			893.00
ement (iRCULARD	EXTRA FOOT		@	
	MILEAGE	70	@ 7.00	4900
THANK'S	MANIFOLD _		@	-
			_@	
CHARGE TO AMERICAN WARRIOR IN			@	
CHARGE TO TIMEKIC AN YORKILLA			TOTA	, 1707 05
STREET	RECEIVED ANSAS CORPORATION C	OMMISSION	IOIA	L <u>/383</u>
	_			
CITYSTATEZIP	APR 0 3 20	B UG & FLOA	r equipme	INT
	CONSERVATION DI	VISION		
	WICHITA, KS			
To Allied Cementing Co., Inc.	630		_@	
You are hereby requested to rent cementing equipment	87/	Wood Au	,	66.00
	87	Wood Au	_ @) _ @ _ @	66.00
and furnish cementer and helper to assist owner or	8 %	Wood Au	, 	66.00
and furnish cementer and helper to assist owner or contractor to do work as is listed. The above work was	87/	Wood Au	, 	
and furnish cementer and helper to assist owner or contractor to do work as is listed. The above work was done to satisfaction and supervision of owner agent or	8 %	Wood Au		
and furnish cementer and helper to assist owner or contractor to do work as is listed. The above work was done to satisfaction and supervision of owner agent or contractor. I have read & understand the "TERMS AND	8 %/	Wood Au		
and furnish cementer and helper to assist owner or contractor to do work as is listed. The above work was done to satisfaction and supervision of owner agent or	4 4			
and furnish cementer and helper to assist owner or contractor to do work as is listed. The above work was done to satisfaction and supervision of owner agent or contractor. I have read & understand the "TERMS AND	TAXTOTAL CHAR		@ @ TOTA	
and furnish cementer and helper to assist owner or contractor to do work as is listed. The above work was done to satisfaction and supervision of owner agent or contractor. I have read & understand the "TERMS AND	TOTAL CHAR		@ @ TOTA	L _66~ @_
and furnish cementer and helper to assist owner or contractor to do work as is listed. The above work was done to satisfaction and supervision of owner agent or contractor. I have read & understand the "TERMS AND	TOTAL CHAR	GE MA SF	@ @ TOTA	L _66~ @_